Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lara Reed - (723713) - Oxford University SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:15.18
5:17.38
5:17.46
5:38.60
5:40.78
5:50.30
5:54.98

6:01.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:15.18
5:17.46
5:17.38
5:38.60
5:40.78
5:50.30
5:54.98
6:01.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

554
543
542
447
438
403
388
367

WA Pts

554
542
543
447
438
403
388
367

Round

Round

H
F

Date

17/01/16
08/03/15
22/11/15
20/01/13
15/12/12
26/02/12
15/01/12
21/10/11

Date

17/01/16
22/11/15
08/03/15
20/01/13
15/12/12
26/02/12
15/01/12
21/10/11

Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Maxwell SC January Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2

Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Maxwell SC January Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Surrey
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Maidenhead
Barnet

Jersey

Venue

Maidenhead
Surrey
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Maidenhead
Barnet

Jersey

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



