## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lara Reed - (723713) - Oxford University SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:15.18	554	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:17.38	543	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:17.46	542	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
5:38.60	447	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
5:40.78	438		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
5:50.30	403	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:54.98	388		15/01/12	Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
6:01.56	367	F	21/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:15.18	554	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:17.46	542	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
5:17.38	543	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:38.60	447	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
5:40.78	438		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
5:50.30	403	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:54.98	388		15/01/12	Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
6:01.56	367	F	21/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS